
2-11-24 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #1 (2-11-24 CATEGORY RESULTS)

1) 15KM 2) Road Women 3) Road Men 4) Aero Women 5) Aero Men  6) Aero Men 60+ 7) Road TTT                                                                                                              

3 per category required for daily awards

Place GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE 
SPEED

1 MALE HANDCYCLE 42 Redzuan Razak 25:02 22.36

2 MALE HANDCYCLE 46 Evans Daniel 26:06 21.45

1 MALE Juniors 16< 12 Schloeter Maxi 24:47 19.37

2 MALE Juniors 16< 14 Schloeter Otto 25:09 19.09

3 FEMALE Juniors 16< 10 Munkittricke Helen 27:52 17.22

4 MALE Juniors 16< 9 Coimbra John 29:09 16.47

5 FEMALE Juniors 16< 13 Munkittricke Eve 29:20 16.36

6 FEMALE Juniors 16< 11 Arguello Sienna 39:13 12.24

7 MALE Juniors 16< 11 Arguello Sebastian 39:55 12.03

8 FEMALE Juniors 16< 7 Coimbra Daniela 53:20 9.00

1 FEMALE ROAD 41 Harrison Jackie 21:07 22.73

2 FEMALE ROAD 50 Swinburne Kristin 21:26 22.40

3 FEMALE ROAD 30 Wolfenbarger Rachel 31:53 15.05

4 FEMALE ROAD 52 Garces Maria 32:13 14.90

1 MALE ROAD 63 Chambers Gary 20:51 23.02

2 MALE ROAD 72 Noland Arthur 23:02 20.84

3 MALE ROAD 73 Marnell Tom 24:09 19.88

1 MALE ROAD 41 Mora Miguel 18:16 26.28

2 MALE ROAD 39 Miller Julian 20:19 23.63

3 MALE ROAD 56 Frost Joe 20:23 23.55

4 MALE ROAD 48 Logar Jeremy 20:28 23.45

5 MALE ROAD 53 Wagner Martin 20:52 23.00

6 MALE ROAD 47 Hess Brad 22:30 21.33

7 MALE ROAD 56 Tisdale David 23:02 20.84

8 MALE ROAD 54 Matzke Frank 26:36 18.05

9 MALE ROAD 57 Boxx Kevin 29:11 16.45
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1 FEMALE AERO 54 Antonio Karla 18:22 26.13

2 MALE AERO 67 Adams Mike 17:56 26.77

3 MALE AERO 61 Horan Mark 18:24 26.09

4 MALE AERO 64 Karwowski Phillip 19:35 24.51

5 MALE AERO 62 Richards Keith 20:16 23.68

6 MALE AERO 69 Eccleston Kevin 20:49 23.06

7 MALE AERO 72 Noland Arthur 21:46 22.05

1 MALE AERO 41 Nigro Christopher 16:59 28.26

2 MALE AERO 41 Mora Miguel 17:37 27.25

3 MALE AERO 56 Tisdale David 21:38 22.19

4 MALE AERO 58 Dailey Mark 22:12 21.62

5 MALE AERO 42 Deniz Mario 22:46 21.08

1 MALE TTT ROAD 53 Wagner Martin 27:09 17.68

1 MALE TTT ROAD 57 Boxx Kevin 27:09 17.68

2 MALE TTT ROAD 48 Logar Jeremy 22:59 20.88

2 MALE TTT ROAD 43 Luna Pablo 22:59 20.88
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2-11-24 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #1 (2-11-24 OVERALL RESULTS)

1 MALE AERO 41 Nigro Christopher 16:59 28.26

2 MALE AERO 41 Mora Miguel 17:37 27.25

3 MALE AERO 67 Adams Mike 17:56 26.77

4 MALE Merckx 61 Mora Miguel 18:16 26.28

5 FEMALE AERO 54 Antonio Karla 18:22 26.13

6 MALE AERO 61 Horan Mark 18:24 26.09

7 MALE AERO 64 Karwowski Phillip 19:35 24.51

8 MALE AERO 62 Richards Keith 20:16 23.68

9 MALE Merckx 59 Miller Julian 20:19 23.63

10 MALE Aero 60+ 60 Frost Joe 20:23 23.55

11 MALE Aero 60+ 66 Logar Jeremy 20:28 23.45

12 MALE AERO 69 Eccleston Kevin 20:49 23.06

13 MALE Merckx 47 Chambers Gary 20:51 23.02

14 MALE Merckx 55 Wagner Martin 20:52 23.00

15 MALE Aero 60+ 63 Harrison Jackie 21:07 22.73

16 MALE Merckx 52 Swinburne Kristin 21:26 22.40

17 MALE Aero 55 Redzuan Razak 25:02 22.36

18 MALE AERO 56 Tisdale David 21:38 22.19

19 MALE AERO 72 Noland Arthur 21:46 22.05

20 MALE AERO 58 Dailey Mark 22:12 21.62

21 MALE Merckx 37 Evans Daniel 26:06 21.45

22 MALE 15KM 36 Hess Brad 22:30 21.33

23 MALE AERO 42 Deniz Mario 22:46 21.08

24 MALE TTT ROAD 48 Logar Jeremy 22:59 20.88

25 MALE TTT ROAD 43 Luna Pablo 22:59 20.88

26 MALE Merckx 52 Noland Arthur 23:02 20.84

27 MALE Aero 60+ 77 Tisdale David 23:02 20.84

28 MALE Merckx 47 Marnell Tom 24:09 19.88

29 MALE Aero 60+ 60 Schloeter Maxi 24:47 19.37

30 MALE Merckx 18 Schloeter Otto 25:09 19.09

31 MALE ROAD TTT 37 Matzke Frank 26:36 18.05

32 MALE TTT ROAD 53 Wagner Martin 27:09 17.68

33 MALE TTT ROAD 57 Boxx Kevin 27:09 17.68

34 FEMALE Aero 53 Munkittricke Helen 27:52 17.22

35 MALE Merckx 51 Coimbra John 29:09 16.47
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36 MALE ROAD TTT 36 Boxx Kevin 29:11 16.45

37 MALE Aero 47 Munkittricke Eve 29:20 16.36

38 MALE Aero 47 Wolfenbarger Rachel 31:53 15.05

39 MALE Aero 59 Garces Maria 32:13 14.90

40 MALE Aero 45 Arguello Sienna 39:13 12.24

41 FEMALE Merckx 53 Arguello Sebastian 39:55 12.03

42 MALE Aero 60+ 61 Coimbra Daniela 53:20 9.00
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